	2.76	1	근도	10.1	1.0	612	57
1	2	1.1	48-	х.		-65	
	1.46	1.0	1 A -		-	15	
	3		43	• *	1.00	1	S
,		un		E. 1		1.1	
	1.00		16.20	5.8		13	٤,

Form 4161, Ray, 1/86 Pacific Powe

Page 1 of 2

FACIFIC POWER & LIGHT COMPANY 920 SV/ Sixth Avenue Portland, OR 97204

Vol._____Page_ 63344

1995

HOME INSULATION PROMISSORY NOTE AND MORTGAGE OREGON - WASHINGTON - MONTANA - IDAHO

Borrowers (Names and Addres John Ashford & Florer	ss) ICE M. Ashford	Date: <u>November</u>	14, 1989			
4501 Clinton Klamath Falls, OR 9760		Acct. # <u>136-20138504</u> W.O. # 40024				
	DISCLOSUFI	E STATEMENT				
ANNUAL PEIRCENTAGE RATE: The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. 0 %	FILANCE CHARGE: The dollar amount the credit will cost you. s 0	Amount Financed: The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf. \$1,324.00	Total of Payments: The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled. s1, 324.00			
You have the right to receive an iter Your payment schedule will be:	nization of the Amount Finance	ed 📋 I want an iternizatio	n. I do not want an itemization.			
Number of Payments	or of Payments Amount of Payments When Payments Are Due					
ter i de la companya	\$22.06	First Installment Due Date: Jan. 1, 1990				
<u>58</u>	\$22.06	Due on the 1st	day of each month.			
	\$22.06	Final Installment Due				

Late Charge: If a payment is late, you will be charged 4% of the payment.

Sale or Transfer: If you sell or othervise transfer your real property, you will have to pay all of the unpaid balance of this loan. Prepayment: If you pay off early, you will not have to pay a penalty.

Security Interest: You are giving us a security interest in the goods being purchased and in your real property.

See your contract document below for any additional information about nonpayment, default, any required repayment in full before the scheduled date, and prepayment refunds and penalties.

LOAN PROCEEDS

- We will loan you the Amount Financoti described above so that you can buy insulation goods and services from independent contractors
- You agree to use the insulation goods of strivices on property that the way of are beying to sulated Property has the following Lenal Description. Loc 5 The BLOCE Strivices on property has to the official plat therof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
- We will give you the loan proceeds after we determine that the installed insulation goods and services comply with our standards.

PAYMENTS

- * You promise to pay the Total of Payment's described above to Pacific Power & Light Company at 920 SW 6th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97204. You agree to pay us in monthly installments beginning on the First Installment Due Date and continuing on the same day of each succeeding
- · You may pay us any amount in advance without any penalty.
- FAILURE TO MAKE PAYMENTS
- · If you fail to make a payment on time, the full unpaid balance will become due even if we do not demand payment.
- . If you fail to pay an amount due under any mortgage, land sale contract, or other encumbrance on the insulated Property, the full unpaid balance
- If you fail to make a payment within lifteen clays of the due date, you also agree to pay us a late charge equal to four percent of the late payment. • If we use a lawyer to collect this promissory note, you agree to pay us reasonable costs and attorneys' fees (including trial and appellate fees) whether or not court proceedings are necessary.

SALE OR TRANSFER OF YOUR PROPERTY

- · If any interest or part of the Insulated Property is sold or transferred, you agree to pay us the full unpaid balance.
- You agree to notify us in writing of any sale or transfer of the Insulated Property, whather the sale is voluntary or involuntary. You must send us this notice as soon as you know that the sale or transfer will occur and not later than one week before the expected sale or transfer. . The notice must include your name(s), the address of the property, the name of the person(s) to whom the property is being sold or transferred,
- and the name of any person who is acting as a closing agent for the sale or transfer. · You are authorizing us to contact any person named in the notics and to require the person to pay us the full unpaid balance of this note. You
- also are authorizing us to tell that person that he may deduct the amount paid to us from the amount he owes you.

SECURITY INTEREST AND MORI GAGE

- . To secure your obligations, you montgage to us the Insulated Property and the buildings on it.
- · We may record this mortgage with the county to place a mortgage lien on the Insulated Property.

MISCELLANEOUS

Each person who signs this note will be responsible for performing all the obligations in it, even if another person who signs the note does not

	Form 416., Rev. 1/86 Pacific Poliver Pacific Poliver					
	NOTICE: AND					
	DEFENSES WHI TAINED WITH T	CIT THE DEBTOR	CONSUMER	CREDIT CONTRACT IS AGAINST THE SELLER BY HEREUNDER BY THI		
	AMOUNTS PAID	BY THE DEBTOR	LOF. RECOVER	AGAINST THE OT IS	SUB IFOT	2334
	NOTICE TO BO	BROWER	EREUNDER.	RY HEREUNDER BY TH	I OF GOODS OR SED	AIMS AND
	COPY OF THIS DE	LANIC SPACES TO	VOT SIGN THIS		SHALL NOT	EXCEEN
	OFF IN ADVANCE	AIN A PARTIAL DE	3) YOU HAVE T	(2) YOU ARE FATTER	EFORE YOU	
	WILL BE FURNISH	THE FULL AMOUNT	UND OF THE F	PROMISSORY NOTE BY PROMISSORY NOTE BY (2) YOU ARE ENTITLED E RIGHT TO PAY OFF IN INANCE CHARGE, IF AN UNT OF THE REFUND Y SACTION AT ANY THE	TO A COMPLETELY F	OR IF IT
	YOU, THE BORR	OIVER MAY		ACTION AT ANY TIME I	NY. (4) IF YOU DESIRE	AMOUNT
	LATION FORM FOR	AY AFTER THE DAT	THIS TRANS	ACTION AT ANY TIME	ARE ENTITLED TO,	IF ANY,
	521 N	ENPLANATION	OF THIS THAN	ISACTION. SEE THE AT	PRIOR TO MIDNIE	
	EGRAOWER	- Callerd		= AI]	ACHED NOTICE OF CA)F THE
	STATE OF Oregon	.0		Manna	이 그는 말 것 같은	IVEL.
	County of Klamath) 1999 - Barrison 1999 - Barrison	BOHHOWER	D. aller	1
	November 14) SS.		1	4
	Personally appeared the abo		. 1969		V	신 : 그 그 전경 1995년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년
	- LDeir	John	Ashford & FI	orence M. Ashford		
	Vol	un'ary act and deed.		Stence M. Ashford		
				and acknowled	Iged the foregoing instrument to	
0.			Betc			
0	ACIRNOWIEDGE R THIS IN OMISSORY NOTE Borrowe S ONTEACT OF SALE GUAN I am selling the insulated Pro-		Nota My c	Public for State of Orepor	Keeves	
	THIS HOMISSOFTY NOTE	AT THE TIME AND	VING A COM	Expires: 5/22/0	20	
	Borrowe	r(s) Initials:) SIGNED IT.	LETELY FILLED IN ANI) EVEO	-
	ONTHACT OF SALE GUAI	RANTEE			CAECUTED COPY OF	•
Ĭm	ortgage any interest I have	o the Econowers under a c				
	ONTEACT OF SALE GUAI am selling the insulated Property the property. I guarantoe payment ortgage any interest I have in the NER	property to Pacific.	a property and the Bo	Sideration for the weather		
ŌWī	VER			Pacific. In add	materials that will be installed	
STAT	EOF		수~~ 문서를 통령하는 것을 수 있다.		o uns guaranty,	
Count	y of		OWNER			
) ss.				
Perso	onally appeared the above-named					
			19			
2월 21일 2월 21일 27일 1일 22일 20일 8월 21일 21일	voluntary act	an 1 dead				
				and acknowledged the for	(POloine :	
			Before me:		-soing instrument to be	
! (WE) A	CKNOWLEDGE READING OMISSORY NOTE AND TH Owner(s) Initials: EGON: COUNTY OF KI AN		Alex	or State of		
IT IS PR	CKNOWLEDGE READING OMISSORY NOTE AND TH Owner(s) Initials: EGON: COUNTY OF KLAS	AND RECENTING	My Commission	Expires:		
		E "NOTICE TO COS	COMPLETELY	FILLED IN ANT		
STATE OF OR	EGON: COUNTY OF KLAR		HITA PLAN	E TIME I (WE) SIGNED I	JTED COPY OF	
A TIPA G						
ofDecem	at request of <u>Pacifi</u> her A.D., 19 <u>89</u> of <u>Morte</u>	85. -		이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는		
	A.D., 19 89	- it 3.20				· · · ·
FEE \$13.00	Mortg	- it <u>3:20</u> of	lock PM	and duly recorded in Vol.		
			EVEL VN	and duly recorded in Vol.	M80 day	
			By Der	23344 EN County Clerk		一段前
				eine Allor	h	
NAMES 등 문 문을 위한 것을 해 주실 수 있다. 가격 문을 가격 수 있다.		四日 1 (第二日):「新聞法社 田宇道院福祉社会社				